LIST OF BUILDING SOCIETIES AS COMPILED BY THE BANK OF ENGLAND AS AT 01/10/2024

This document provides a list of Authorised Firms, it does not supersede the Financial Service Register which should be referred to as the most accurate and up to date source of information.

Building Societies incorporated in the UK

Bath Investment & Building Society
Beverley Building Society
Buckinghamshire Building Society
Cambridge Building Society
Coventry Building Society
Cumberland Building Society
Darlington Building Society

Dudley Building Society

Earl Shilton Building Society
Ecology Building Society

Furness Building Society

Hanley Economic Building Society
Harpenden Building Society
Hinckley and Rugby Building Society
Leeds Building Society

Leek United Building Society
Loughborough Building Society
Market Harborough Building Society
Marsden Building Society

Melton Mowbray Building Society
Monmouthshire Building Society
National Counties Building Society
Nationwide Building Society
Newbury Building Society
Newcastle Building Society
Nottingham Building Society
Penrith Building Society
Principality Building Society
Progressive Building Society
Saffron Building Society

Scottish Building Society

Skipton Building Society

Suffolk Building Society

Swansea Building Society
Teachers' Building Society

The Chorley and District Building Society
The Mansfield Building Society

The Stafford Railway Building Society
Tipton and Coseley Building Society
Vernon Building Society

West Bromwich Building Society
Yorkshire Building Society

206026
206064
206022
157223
150892
106074
205895
161294
206078
162090
159624
206024
157260
206043
164992
100014
157258
206041
206050
106184
206052
206080
106078
206077
156058
200785
164473
155998
161841
100015
206034
153706
104875
206066
156580
206023
206049
206063
159601
195475
104877
106085
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