## LIST OF BUILDING SOCIETIES AS COMPILED BY THE BANK OF ENGLAND AS AT 01/10/2024

This document provides a list of Authorised Firms, it does not supersede the Financial Service Register which should be referred to as the most accurate and up to date source of information.

## **Building Societies incorporated in the UK**

Bath Investment & Building Society	206026
Beverley Building Society	206064
Buckinghamshire Building Society	206022
Cambridge Building Society	157223
Coventry Building Society	150892
Cumberland Building Society	106074
Darlington Building Society	205895
Dudley Building Society	161294
Earl Shilton Building Society	206078
Ecology Building Society	162090
Furness Building Society	159624
Hanley Economic Building Society	206024
Harpenden Building Society	157260
Hinckley and Rugby Building Society	206043
Leeds Building Society	164992
Leek United Building Society	100014
Loughborough Building Society	157258
Market Harborough Building Society	206041
Marsden Building Society	206050
Melton Mowbray Building Society	106184
Monmouthshire Building Society	206052
National Counties Building Society	206080
Nationwide Building Society	106078
Newbury Building Society	206077
Newcastle Building Society	156058
Nottingham Building Society	200785
Penrith Building Society	164473
Principality Building Society	155998
Progressive Building Society	161841
Saffron Building Society	100015
Scottish Building Society	206034
Skipton Building Society	153706
Suffolk Building Society	104875
Swansea Building Society	206066
Teachers' Building Society	156580
The Chorley and District Building Society	206023
The Mansfield Building Society	206049
The Stafford Railway Building Society	206063
Tipton and Coseley Building Society	159601
Vernon Building Society	195475
West Bromwich Building Society	104877
Yorkshire Building Society	106085